
Dart Frog

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Sirm Rudolf Ionut (06/1489) 0 0 4 11 4 12 0 0 0 0 2 6

Dolfi Edoardo (06/1490) 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonari Giacomo (06/1492) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 3

Pinzi Simone (06/1491) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 3

Formichi Asja (06/1486) 0 0 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 2 2 0

Bovini Filippo (06/1488) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 3

Mascelloni Cristian (06/1495) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pitaniello Daniele (06/1494) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Ibnou Affane Mohamed (06/1622) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3

Vannuzzi Esteban (06/1493) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Franchetti Adelaide (06/1487) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sirm Rudolf Ionut 06/1489 10 29 2,90

Dolfi Edoardo 06/1490 8 14 1,75

Bonari Giacomo 06/1492 8 9 1,12

Pinzi Simone 06/1491 8 8 1,00

Formichi Asja 06/1486 14 8 0,57

Bovini Filippo 06/1488 6 6 1,00

Mascelloni Cristian 06/1495 2 5 2,50

Pitaniello Daniele 06/1494 2 3 1,50

Ibnou Affane Mohamed 06/1622 4 3 0,75

Vannuzzi Esteban 06/1493 2 1 0,50

Franchetti Adelaide 06/1487 0 0 0,00

Ex Miniera Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Guerrini Mirco (06/1531) 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 9

Ballerini Stefano (06/1528) 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 3

Palmas Simona (06/1532) 4 9 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 5

Pizzetti Marco (06/1638) 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 10

Bisconti Niccolò (06/1530) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contorni Riccardo (06/1527) 2 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pacini Antonio (06/1529) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guerrini Mirco 06/1531 12 25 2,08

Ballerini Stefano 06/1528 16 25 1,56

Palmas Simona 06/1532 12 19 1,58

Pizzetti Marco 06/1638 10 18 1,80

Bisconti Niccolò 06/1530 4 6 1,50

Contorni Riccardo 06/1527 6 4 0,67

Pacini Antonio 06/1529 0 0 0,00

L'Orsi Briachi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Ramos Enrique (06/1560) 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 12 4 10 0 0

Santori Matteo (06/1616) 2 0 4 6 0 0 3 7 3 8 0 0

Baffetti Lorenzo (06/1557) 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 4 4 12 0 0

Baffetti Segio (06/1559) 4 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Colombo Flavia (06/1615) 4 2 2 2 0 0 4 6 1 1 0 0

Papalini Stefano (06/1555) 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Pfeiffer Marco (06/1554) 2 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Furzi Edoardo (06/1556) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruffaldi Federico (06/1558) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Soufiane Karim (06/1617) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ramos Enrique 06/1560 10 25 2,50

Santori Matteo 06/1616 12 21 1,75

Baffetti Lorenzo 06/1557 10 19 1,90

Baffetti Segio 06/1559 10 14 1,40

Colombo Flavia 06/1615 11 11 1,00

Papalini Stefano 06/1555 6 9 1,50

Pfeiffer Marco 06/1554 3 6 2,00

Furzi Edoardo 06/1556 0 0 0,00

Ruffaldi Federico 06/1558 0 0 0,00

Soufiane Karim 06/1617 2 0 0,00


